MANUAL NAME

BITUMINOUS

BRIDGE AESTHETIC

BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE

CONCRETE

DRAINAGE

LANDSCAPE PROJECTS

MUTCD - MINNESOTA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (11)
ROAD DESIGN

STANDARD PLANS

STANDARD PLATES

TECHNICAL

2005 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION

*(Please note the 2014 Spec Book is
sold through Minnesota’s Bookstore)

If sent to a St Paul address use 7.625%

# ORDERED

PRICE

$ AMOUNT

$ 12.00 =
$ 35.00 =
$ 20.00 =
$ 20.00 =
$ 16.00 =
$ 16.00 =
$ 12.00 =
$185.50 =
$ 40.00 =
$ 16.00 =
$ 20.00 =
$ 20.00 =
$ 20.00 =

SHIPPING (see chart below)

@ PO O 0 /00 POO®MOMMOeMOe M

Q)

Subtotal

Sales Tax (MN Residents only)

If sent to an address in Anoka, Dakota, Hennepin, Ramsey, or Washington County use 7.125%

All other Minnesota addresses use  6.875%

TOTAL SALES $

SEND TO:

Minnesota Department of Transportation Shipping Charges:

Manual Sales, MS 260 $4.00 one book $5.50 five books

395 John Ireland Blvd $4.50 2-3 books

St. Paul, MN 55155-1800 $5.00 four books $4.50 for the MUTCD Manual

Phone Number: 651-366-3017

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Name

Company Name

UPS Address

Phone Number ( )

City State Zip Code

E-MAIL ADDRESS

ALL SALES FINAL NO REFUNDS 08-06-14




