DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANUAL ORDER FORM

MANUAL NAME	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT
BITUMINOUS		\$12.00	
BRIDGE AESTHETIC		\$35.00	
LANDSCAPE PROJECTS		\$12.00	
MUTCD - MINNESOTA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (11)		\$185.00	
ROAD DESIGN		\$40.00	
STANDARD PLANS		\$16.00	
STANDARD PLATES		\$20.00	
TECHNICAL		\$20.00	
2005 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION *		\$20.00	

*(Please note the 2018, 2016 & 2014 Spec Book Is sold through Minnesota's Bookstore)

SHIPPING CHARGES			
\$4.00 one book	\$4.50 2-3 books		
\$4.00 four books	\$5.50 five books		
\$4.50 for the MUTCD Manual			

NO REFUNDS, ALL SALES FINAL

Shipping Charges (see chart)= \$ ____

- **Subtotal** = \$ _____
- Sales tax (mn residents only) = \$
- If shipped to a St. Paul address, use 7.875%

If shipped to an address in Ramsey County, use 7.375%

All other Minnesota addresses, use 6.875%

Total Charges = \$

PLEASE PRINT			
NAME			
COMPANY			
UPS ADDRESS			
	STATE		
ZIP CODE	PHONE		

Make checks or money order payable to: Minnesota Department of Transportation

MAIL ORDER TO

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANUAL SALES, MS 260

395 JOHN IRELAND BLVD.

ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA 55155-1800

Minnesota Department of Transportation | Manual Order Form